
Kõrgushüppevõistlus Laiuse Vedru
Laiuse, 13.03.2007
Peakohtunik Hendrik Lindepuu
Sekretär Lea Vilms

TD
1. 1,20 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG

TC
1. 1,20 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.11.1994 Tabivere
2. 1,20 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse
3. 1,15 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
4. 1,10 Carolin Taling 21.03.1995 PÜG
5. 1,10 Anni Eerik 25.07.1995 PÜG
6. 1,05 Kersti Lemming 15.01.1995 Tabivere

TB
1. 1,45 Kristi Unt 13.02.1992 Palamuse G
2. 1,40 Sandra Tammiksaar 17.10.1992 PÜG
3. 1,30 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
4. 1,30 Kadi Lille 17.09.1992 Laiuse PK
5. 1,20 Seidy Salundi 20.10.1992 JÜG
6. 1,10 Pirge Kaasik 93 Tabivere

PC
1. 1,50 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
2. 1,30 Sten Sootla 17.01.1995 JG
3. 1,25 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
4. 1,25 Miko Saviauk 11.01.1995 PÜG
5. 1,20 Ilmar Lõhmus 6.01.1995 JG
6. 1,20 Keijo Püvi 94 PÜG
7. 1,15 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere
7. 1,15 Romet Selgis 10.07.1995 JG
9. 1,10 Jaakko Lojander 26.08.1995 PÜG
10. 1,10 Kaspar Hansing 6.02.1995 JG
11. 1,00 Tõnis Vaht 22.12.1994 JG

PB
1. 1,50 Kaarel Rebane 12.01.1993 PÜG
2. 1,40 Rene Maalma 7.09.1993 PÜG
3. 1,35 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
4. 1,30 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse G

PA
1. 1,55 Riho Maalma 30.10.1991 PÜG



TV 10 Olümpiastarti arvestus

TN
1. 1,20 Reena Koll 15.11.1996 JG
2. 1,15 Birgit Koll 15.11.1995 JG
3. 1,10 Carolin Taling 21.03.1995 PÜG
4. 1,10 Anni Eerik 25.07.1995 PÜG
5. 1,05 Kersti Lemming 15.01.1995 Tabivere

TV
1. 1,30 Kärt Kukke 6.09.1993 PÜG
2. 1,20 Laura Helena Rjabova 18.11.1994 Tabivere
2. 1,20 Marleen Kalavus 28.03.1994 Palamuse
4. 1,10 Pirge Kaasik 93 Tabivere

PN
1. 1,30 Sten Sootla 17.01.1995 JG
2. 1,25 Alar Neeno 23.02.1995 Tabivere G
3. 1,25 Miko Saviauk 11.01.1995 PÜG
4. 1,20 Ilmar Lõhmus 6.01.1995 JG
5. 1,15 Ingmar Kaasik 15.05.1995 Tabivere
5. 1,15 Romet Selgis 10.07.1995 JG
7. 1,10 Jaakko Lojander 26.08.1995 PÜG
8. 1,10 Kaspar Hansing 6.02.1995 JG

PV
1. 1,50 Kaarel Rebane 12.01.1993 PÜG
2. 1,50 Kristjan Rosenberg 16.05.1994 Tabivere G
3. 1,40 Rene Maalma 7.09.1993 PÜG
4. 1,35 Hugo Manguse 19.05.1993 JG
5. 1,30 Ain Eller 10.05.1993 Palamuse G
6. 1,20 Keijo Püvi 94 PÜG
7. 1,00 Tõnis Vaht 22.12.1994 JG


